9th International Youth Diving Meet

= wre. 201 Gl
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

RESULT Print: 2019-4-27 06:04 PM
COMPETITION: 9.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

1. Desharne Bent-Ashmeil 2004 GBR 9.0 193.80 174.00 367.80

2. Lotti Hubert 2004 GER 8.8 186.30 166.70 353.00

3. Kseniia Bailo 2005 UKR 7.5 182.95 152.55 335.50

4. Bailee Sturgill 2005 USA 8.3 179.25 150.65 329.90

4. Marie-Laurence Forest 2004 CAN 8.3 176.35 153.55 329.90

6. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 8.5 174.15 155.55 329.70

7. Maria Kuryatnykova 2005 RUS 8.3 187.50 129.65 317.15

8. Crina Tofan 2005 ROU 8.1 176.05 131.40 307.45

9. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 7.5 174.30 131.55 305.85

10. Carla Martinez 2004 ESP 7.1 173.05 132.35 305.40

11. Elisa Pizzini 2005 ITA 8.6 176.90 112.20 289.10

12. Maria Pohl 2005 GER 8.5 155.75 123.40 279.15

HALT-2018-02-14 SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany -1-



TS

9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

Sl

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA NAME

1. Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne

2. Hubert, Lotti

3. Bailo, Kseniia

4. Sturgill, Bailee

4. Forest, Marie-Laurence

6. Prosekova, Viktoria

7. Kuryatnykova, Maria

8. Tofan, Crina

9. Nilsson, Matilda

10. Martinez, Carla

11. Pizzini, Elisa

12. Pohl, Maria
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NAT
GBR

GER

UKR

USA

CAN

RUS

RUS

ROU

SWE

ESP

ITA

GER

DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 IJ5 PE
405B 3.0 65 70 70 70 7.0
5152B 3.0 55 55 6.0 55 6.0
205B 3.0 70 65 65 65 7.0
205B 3.0 55 55 50 50 55
305C 2.8 70 75 70 7.0 75
5152B 3.0 65 65 70 6.0 65
105B 2.4 65 65 6.0 65 6.5
405C 2.7 70 70 65 70 65
5233D 2.4 70 70 70 70 7.0
205C 2.8 45 65 55 55 6.0
305C 2.8 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 65
405C 2.7 55 70 70 6.0 65
405C 2.7 50 6.0 65 65 6.0
305C 2.8 65 65 65 65 65
205C 2.8 60 50 6.0 55 6.0
205C 2.8 70 75 70 65 7.0
5152B 3.0 55 55 55 55 6.0
405C 2.7 65 6.0 55 55 6.0
405C 2.7 65 70 65 65 65
205C 2.8 45 40 45 40 45
305C 2.8 45 50 55 45 50
105B 2.4 6.0 50 50 55 6.0
405C 2.7 60 65 6.0 65 65
205B 3.0 45 50 45 45 40
5233D 2.4 65 65 65 65 7.0
405C 2.7 45 50 50 45 50
105B 2.4 70 60 65 6.0 65
203B 2.2 6.0 45 50 50 45
5134D 25 70 70 75 65 65
105B 2.4 65 70 70 65 7.0
205C 2.8 65 65 65 65 6.0
305C 2.8 35 45 40 40 40
5152B 3.0 25 30 25 25 30
205B 3.0 40 30 30 35 40
305C 2.8 50 45 45 50 5.0
405C 2.7 65 60 70 65 6.0
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60.20
58.50

46.80
55.35
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47.60
50.40
52.65

49.95
54.60
49.00

58.80
49.50
47.25

52.65
36.40
40.60

39.60
51.30
40.50

46.80
39.15
45.60

31.90
51.25
49.20

54.60
33.60
24.00

31.50
40.60
51.30

10.
10.

10.

12.
12.

12.
11.
11.

TDD TOTAL

9.0 367.80

(11400)  (193.80)
(174.00)

8.8 353.00
(10820)  (186.30)
(166.70)

7.5 335.50
(10215)  (182.95)
(152.55)

8.3 329.90

(98.00)  (179.25)
(150.65)

8.3 329.90
(10455 (176.35)
(153.55)

8.5 329.70
(10830)  (174.15)
(155.55)

8.3 317.15

(8905 (187.50)
(129.65)
8.1 307.45
(9090)  (176.05)
(131.40)
7.5 305.85
(8595 (174.30)
(131.55)
7.1 305.40
(8315 (173.05)
(132.35)
8.6 289.10
(8820)  (176.90)
(112.20)
8.5 279.15
(7210)  (155.75)
(123.40)
_2.-
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STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 9.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov Referee :
Julian Bellan Anke Piper GER
Referee
Judges
JU1l Gerard Rieu FRA
JU2 Andrei Mamontov BLR
JU 3 Julian Bellan GBR
JU 4 Piero ltaliani ITA
JU5 Florin Avasiloaie ROU
Speaker:
x = two points penalty Rainer Punzel GER
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